Erich Ott GmbH & Co. KG
Partner für den Ex-Bereich
D-65189 Wiesbaden
Rüdigerstrasse 15
Telephone  +49 (0) 611 - 761 393
Telefax          +49 (0) 611 - 711 462
mail  info@erich-ott.de
web  www.erich-ott.de

Download on www.erich-ott.de
7.0 	 TYPE PLATE
1- Type designation 6- Nominal current
2- Ex- identification 7- Measuring sensor
3-
Ignition protection
category
8-
Production number
4- Field of application 9- Manufacturer
5- Nominal voltage 10- Supervising agency
8
E R I C H O T TE R I C H O T T
28
26
2318
2.2 20 5.8
5.
8
15
2.
2
28
16.5
1.5
11
4
2 10 16
2.2205.8
26
28
23
2 10 16
7.
6
13
.9
1.
4
8.0	 DIMENSIONS
Erich Ott GmbH & Co. KG
Partner für den Ex-Bereich
D- 65189 Wiesbaden
Rüdigerstrasse 15
Telephone	+49 (0) 611 - 76 13 93
Telefax	 +49 (0) 611 - 71 14 62
mail  info@erich-ott.de
web  www.erich-ott.de
E R I C HE R I C H O T T
SIPT L-01-E-260417